
Standard Planning Report

08 February, 2018

Plan: PROPOSAL 1

EXTRACTION OIL & GAS
Broomfield County

Sec 10-T1S-R68W

INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3N

ORIGINAL WELLBORE
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Vertical Section at 5.45° (1700 usft/in)

INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - PBHL

BUILD 2°/100'

HOLD 27.82° AZM HOLD

DROP 2°/100'

HOLD VERTICAL

KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

LP @ 90° INC, 0.15° AZM HOLD

TD at 18458.53' MD
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INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - PBHL

ABND VERT TYMKOVICH 1-10ABND VERT CAHB 2-10

ABND VERT BEYER MA 10-3

ABND VERT CAHB MA 10-4

ABND VERT C.A.H.B 1-10

EXIST VERT BEYER MA 10-5

ABND VERT BICKLER A UNIT 2

EXIST DD KATS 41-34/Wellbore #1

EXIST VERT KATS 'B' UNIT 2/Design #1

BICKLER 4-4-34/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD KATS 31-34/Wellbore #1

ABND VERT NIVEN GAYLE B 1/Design #1

EXIST DD KATS 6-4-34/Wellbore #1
BICKLER 23-34/Wellbore #1

EXIST VERT BICKLER 1

BICKLER 4-6-34/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD KATS 8-2-34/Wellbore #1

BICKLER 24-34/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD KATS 42-34/Wellbore #1

ABND VERT KATS B UNIT 1

ABND VERT K & R LIVESTOCK COMM 1

EXIST VERT WEBBER H UNIT 1

EXIST DD STAND

ABND VERT WEAVER K UNIT 1/Desi

EXIST DD STANDLEY 8-3/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD STANDLE

EXIST DD LARKRIDGE MA 09-09D/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD LARKRIDGE MA 03-16D

EXIST DD LARKRIDGE MA 03-15D/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD LARKRIDGE MA 03-10D/Wellbore #1

EXIST DD LARKRIDGE MA 03-23D/Wellbore #1

BUILD 2°/100'

HOLD 27.82° AZM HOLD

DROP 2°/100'
HOLD VERTICAL

KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

LP @ 90° INC, 0.15° AZM HOLD

TD at 18458.53' MD

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 2191.14 27.82 26.44 2137.10 296.53 147.48 2.00 26.44 309.20
4 6445.78 27.82 26.44 5899.90 2074.56 1031.82 0.00 0.00 2163.20
5 7836.92 0.00 0.00 7237.00 2371.09 1179.30 2.00 180.00 2472.40
6 7866.92 0.00 0.00 7267.00 2371.09 1179.30 0.00 0.00 2472.40
7 8766.99 90.00 0.15 7840.00 2944.09 1180.79 10.00 0.15 3042.95 INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - LP
8 18458.53 90.00 0.15 7840.00 12635.60 1205.91 0.00 0.00 12693.01 INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - PBHL

WELL DETAILS: INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3N

5236.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1235584.12 3142492.62 39° 58' 44.187 N 104° 59' 29.512 W

PROJECT DETAILS: Broomfield County

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
4915.00 5332.15 PARKMAN
5030.00 5462.18 SUSSEX
7624.00 8252.33 SHANNON
7664.00 8305.51 NIOBRARA
7830.00 8659.78 NIO B TARGET

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.25°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52094.0snT

Dip Angle: 66.47°
Date: 11/28/2017
Model: IGRF2015

T
MProject: Broomfield County

Site: Sec 10-T1S-R68W
Well: INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3N

Wellbore: ORIGINAL WELLBORE
Design: PROPOSAL 1

Se
ct

io
n 

Li
ne

s

460' from N/S

Section 10

SHL:
2483' FSL, 1585' FWL

Sec 10-T1S-R68W

LP:
150' FSL, 2516' FEL

Sec 3-T1S-R68W

BHL:
460' FNL, 2140' FEL
Sec 34-T1N-R68W

150' from N/S

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BUILD 2°/100'

2191.14 27.82 26.44 2137.10 296.53 147.48 309.20 331.18 HOLD 27.82° AZM HOLD
6445.78 27.82 26.44 5899.90 2074.56 1031.82 2163.20 2316.99 DROP 2°/100'
7836.92 0.00 0.00 7237.00 2371.09 1179.30 2472.40 2648.17 HOLD VERTICAL
7866.92 0.00 0.00 7267.00 2371.09 1179.30 2472.40 2648.17 KOP, BUILD 10°/100'
8766.99 90.00 0.15 7840.00 2944.09 1180.79 3042.95 3221.18 LP @ 90° INC, 0.15° AZM HOLD

18458.53 90.00 0.15 7839.91 12635.60 1206.02 12693.02 12912.71 TD at 18458.53' MD

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - LP7840.00 2944.09 1180.79 1238534.94 3143656.51 39° 59' 13.283 N 104° 59' 14.341 W
INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - PBHL7840.00 12635.60 1205.91 1248226.42 3143626.06 40° 0' 49.061 N 104° 59' 14.012 W

Section 3

Section 34



Planning Report

Well INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 10-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Broomfield County

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec 10-T1S-R68W

Lat/Long

0.32 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,238,390.57 usft

3,140,881.15 usft

0.00 usft

39° 59' 12.013 N

104° 59' 50.008 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3N

1,235,584.12 usft

3,142,492.62 usft

5,236.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39° 58' 44.187 N

104° 59' 29.512 W

-2,815.54 usft

1,595.54 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 11/28/2017 8.25 66.47 52,093.97689133

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

5.450.000.000.00

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 2/8/2018

MWD OWSG

OWSG MWD - Standard

PROPOSAL 1 (ORIGINAL WELL0.00 18,458.461

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00800.000.000.00800.00

26.440.002.002.00147.48296.532,137.1026.4427.822,191.14

0.000.000.000.001,031.822,074.565,899.9026.4427.826,445.78

180.000.00-2.002.001,179.302,371.097,237.000.000.007,836.92

0.000.000.000.001,179.302,371.097,267.000.000.007,866.92

0.150.0210.0010.001,180.792,944.097,840.000.1590.008,766.99 INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - LP

0.000.000.000.001,205.9112,635.607,840.000.1590.0018,458.53 INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - PBHL
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Planning Report

Well INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 10-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BUILD 2°/100'

900.00 2.00 26.44 899.98 1.63 2.001.56 0.78 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 4.00 26.44 999.84 6.52 2.006.25 3.11 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 6.00 26.44 1,099.45 14.65 2.0014.05 6.99 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 8.00 26.44 1,198.70 26.03 2.0024.96 12.42 2.00 0.00

1,300.00 10.00 26.44 1,297.47 40.63 2.0038.97 19.38 2.00 0.00

1,400.00 12.00 26.44 1,395.62 58.45 2.0056.05 27.88 2.00 0.00

1,500.00 14.00 26.44 1,493.06 79.45 2.0076.19 37.90 2.00 0.00

1,600.00 16.00 26.44 1,589.64 103.61 2.0099.37 49.42 2.00 0.00

1,700.00 18.00 26.44 1,685.27 130.91 2.00125.54 62.44 2.00 0.00

1,800.00 20.00 26.44 1,779.82 161.30 2.00154.69 76.94 2.00 0.00

1,900.00 22.00 26.44 1,873.17 194.76 2.00186.78 92.90 2.00 0.00

2,000.00 24.00 26.44 1,965.21 231.24 2.00221.76 110.30 2.00 0.00

2,100.00 26.00 26.44 2,055.84 270.69 2.00259.60 129.12 2.00 0.00

2,191.14 27.82 26.44 2,137.10 309.20 2.00296.53 147.48 2.00 0.00

HOLD 27.82° AZM HOLD

2,200.00 27.82 26.44 2,144.94 313.06 0.00300.23 149.33 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 27.82 26.44 2,233.38 356.64 0.00342.02 170.11 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 27.82 26.44 2,321.82 400.21 0.00383.81 190.90 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 27.82 26.44 2,410.26 443.79 0.00425.60 211.68 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 27.82 26.44 2,498.70 487.37 0.00467.40 232.47 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 27.82 26.44 2,587.14 530.94 0.00509.19 253.25 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 27.82 26.44 2,675.58 574.52 0.00550.98 274.04 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 27.82 26.44 2,764.02 618.09 0.00592.77 294.82 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 27.82 26.44 2,852.46 661.67 0.00634.56 315.61 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 27.82 26.44 2,940.90 705.24 0.00676.35 336.39 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 27.82 26.44 3,029.34 748.82 0.00718.14 357.18 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 27.82 26.44 3,117.78 792.40 0.00759.93 377.96 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 27.82 26.44 3,206.22 835.97 0.00801.72 398.75 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 27.82 26.44 3,294.66 879.55 0.00843.51 419.53 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 27.82 26.44 3,383.10 923.12 0.00885.30 440.32 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 27.82 26.44 3,471.54 966.70 0.00927.09 461.10 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 27.82 26.44 3,559.98 1,010.28 0.00968.88 481.89 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 27.82 26.44 3,648.42 1,053.85 0.001,010.67 502.67 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 27.82 26.44 3,736.85 1,097.43 0.001,052.46 523.46 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 27.82 26.44 3,825.29 1,141.00 0.001,094.25 544.24 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 27.82 26.44 3,913.73 1,184.58 0.001,136.04 565.03 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 27.82 26.44 4,002.17 1,228.16 0.001,177.83 585.81 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 27.82 26.44 4,090.61 1,271.73 0.001,219.62 606.60 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 27.82 26.44 4,179.05 1,315.31 0.001,261.41 627.38 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 27.82 26.44 4,267.49 1,358.88 0.001,303.20 648.17 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 27.82 26.44 4,355.93 1,402.46 0.001,344.99 668.95 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 27.82 26.44 4,444.37 1,446.03 0.001,386.78 689.74 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 27.82 26.44 4,532.81 1,489.61 0.001,428.57 710.52 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 10-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

5,000.00 27.82 26.44 4,621.25 1,533.19 0.001,470.36 731.31 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 27.82 26.44 4,709.69 1,576.76 0.001,512.15 752.09 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 27.82 26.44 4,798.13 1,620.34 0.001,553.94 772.88 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 27.82 26.44 4,886.57 1,663.91 0.001,595.73 793.66 0.00 0.00

5,332.15 27.82 26.44 4,915.00 1,677.92 0.001,609.17 800.35 0.00 0.00

PARKMAN

5,400.00 27.82 26.44 4,975.01 1,707.49 0.001,637.52 814.45 0.00 0.00

5,462.18 27.82 26.44 5,030.00 1,734.59 0.001,663.51 827.37 0.00 0.00

SUSSEX

5,500.00 27.82 26.44 5,063.45 1,751.07 0.001,679.31 835.23 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 27.82 26.44 5,151.89 1,794.64 0.001,721.10 856.02 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 27.82 26.44 5,240.33 1,838.22 0.001,762.89 876.80 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 27.82 26.44 5,328.77 1,881.79 0.001,804.68 897.59 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 27.82 26.44 5,417.21 1,925.37 0.001,846.47 918.37 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 27.82 26.44 5,505.65 1,968.94 0.001,888.27 939.16 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 27.82 26.44 5,594.09 2,012.52 0.001,930.06 959.94 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 27.82 26.44 5,682.52 2,056.10 0.001,971.85 980.73 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 27.82 26.44 5,770.96 2,099.67 0.002,013.64 1,001.51 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 27.82 26.44 5,859.40 2,143.25 0.002,055.43 1,022.30 0.00 0.00

6,445.78 27.82 26.44 5,899.90 2,163.20 0.002,074.56 1,031.82 0.00 0.00

DROP 2°/100'

6,500.00 26.74 26.44 5,948.08 2,186.40 2.002,096.81 1,042.88 -2.00 0.00

6,600.00 24.74 26.44 6,038.15 2,226.94 2.002,135.69 1,062.22 -2.00 0.00

6,700.00 22.74 26.44 6,129.69 2,264.52 2.002,171.73 1,080.15 -2.00 0.00

6,800.00 20.74 26.44 6,222.57 2,299.10 2.002,204.89 1,096.64 -2.00 0.00

6,900.00 18.74 26.44 6,316.69 2,330.63 2.002,235.13 1,111.68 -2.00 0.00

7,000.00 16.74 26.44 6,411.93 2,359.07 2.002,262.41 1,125.25 -2.00 0.00

7,100.00 14.74 26.44 6,508.18 2,384.40 2.002,286.69 1,137.32 -2.00 0.00

7,200.00 12.74 26.44 6,605.31 2,406.57 2.002,307.96 1,147.90 -2.00 0.00

7,300.00 10.74 26.44 6,703.22 2,425.56 2.002,326.17 1,156.96 -2.00 0.00

7,400.00 8.74 26.44 6,801.77 2,441.35 2.002,341.32 1,164.49 -2.00 0.00

7,500.00 6.74 26.44 6,900.85 2,453.92 2.002,353.37 1,170.49 -2.00 0.00

7,600.00 4.74 26.44 7,000.35 2,463.26 2.002,362.32 1,174.94 -2.00 0.00

7,700.00 2.74 26.44 7,100.13 2,469.34 2.002,368.16 1,177.84 -2.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.74 26.44 7,200.08 2,472.18 2.002,370.88 1,179.19 -2.00 0.00

7,836.92 0.00 0.00 7,237.00 2,472.40 2.002,371.09 1,179.30 -2.00 0.00

HOLD VERTICAL

7,866.92 0.00 0.00 7,267.00 2,472.40 0.002,371.09 1,179.30 0.00 0.00

KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

7,900.00 3.31 0.15 7,300.06 2,473.35 10.002,372.04 1,179.30 10.00 0.00

7,950.00 8.31 0.15 7,349.79 2,478.39 10.002,377.10 1,179.32 10.00 0.00

8,000.00 13.31 0.15 7,398.89 2,487.72 10.002,386.47 1,179.34 10.00 0.00

8,050.00 18.31 0.15 7,446.98 2,501.27 10.002,400.09 1,179.38 10.00 0.00

8,100.00 23.31 0.15 7,493.70 2,518.95 10.002,417.84 1,179.42 10.00 0.00

8,150.00 28.31 0.15 7,538.70 2,540.62 10.002,439.60 1,179.48 10.00 0.00

8,200.00 33.31 0.15 7,581.64 2,566.11 10.002,465.20 1,179.55 10.00 0.00

8,250.00 38.31 0.15 7,622.17 2,595.23 10.002,494.44 1,179.62 10.00 0.00

8,252.33 38.54 0.15 7,624.00 2,596.67 10.002,495.89 1,179.62 10.00 0.00

SHANNON

8,300.00 43.30 0.15 7,660.01 2,627.75 10.002,527.11 1,179.71 10.00 0.00

8,305.51 43.86 0.15 7,664.00 2,631.53 10.002,530.91 1,179.72 10.00 0.00

NIOBRARA

8,350.00 48.30 0.15 7,694.85 2,663.43 10.002,562.94 1,179.80 10.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 10-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,400.00 53.30 0.15 7,726.44 2,702.00 10.002,601.68 1,179.90 10.00 0.00

8,450.00 58.30 0.15 7,754.53 2,743.17 10.002,643.02 1,180.01 10.00 0.00

8,500.00 63.30 0.15 7,778.92 2,786.62 10.002,686.66 1,180.12 10.00 0.00

8,550.00 68.30 0.15 7,799.40 2,832.02 10.002,732.25 1,180.24 10.00 0.00

8,600.00 73.30 0.15 7,815.84 2,879.02 10.002,779.45 1,180.36 10.00 0.00

8,650.00 78.30 0.15 7,828.10 2,927.27 10.002,827.91 1,180.49 10.00 0.00

8,659.78 79.28 0.15 7,830.00 2,936.82 10.002,837.51 1,180.51 10.00 0.00

NIO B TARGET

8,700.00 83.30 0.15 7,836.09 2,976.40 10.002,877.25 1,180.62 10.00 0.00

8,750.00 88.30 0.15 7,839.75 3,026.04 10.002,927.10 1,180.75 10.00 0.00

8,766.99 90.00 0.15 7,840.00 3,042.95 10.002,944.09 1,180.79 10.00 0.00

LP @ 90° INC, 0.15° AZM HOLD

8,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,840.00 3,075.82 0.002,977.10 1,180.88 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,840.00 3,175.39 0.003,077.10 1,181.14 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,840.00 3,274.96 0.003,177.10 1,181.40 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,840.00 3,374.54 0.003,277.10 1,181.66 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,840.00 3,474.11 0.003,377.10 1,181.92 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,840.00 3,573.68 0.003,477.10 1,182.18 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 3,673.25 0.003,577.10 1,182.44 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 3,772.82 0.003,677.10 1,182.70 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 3,872.40 0.003,777.10 1,182.96 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 3,971.97 0.003,877.10 1,183.22 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 4,071.54 0.003,977.10 1,183.48 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 4,171.11 0.004,077.10 1,183.74 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 4,270.68 0.004,177.10 1,184.00 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 4,370.26 0.004,277.10 1,184.26 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 4,469.83 0.004,377.10 1,184.52 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 4,569.40 0.004,477.10 1,184.78 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.99 4,668.97 0.004,577.09 1,185.04 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 4,768.54 0.004,677.09 1,185.30 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 4,868.12 0.004,777.09 1,185.56 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 4,967.69 0.004,877.09 1,185.82 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 5,067.26 0.004,977.09 1,186.09 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 5,166.83 0.005,077.09 1,186.35 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 5,266.41 0.005,177.09 1,186.61 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 5,365.98 0.005,277.09 1,186.87 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 5,465.55 0.005,377.09 1,187.13 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 5,565.12 0.005,477.09 1,187.39 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 5,664.69 0.005,577.09 1,187.65 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.98 5,764.27 0.005,677.09 1,187.91 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 5,863.84 0.005,777.09 1,188.17 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 5,963.41 0.005,877.09 1,188.43 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,062.98 0.005,977.09 1,188.69 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,162.55 0.006,077.09 1,188.95 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,262.13 0.006,177.09 1,189.21 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,361.70 0.006,277.09 1,189.47 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,461.27 0.006,377.09 1,189.73 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,560.84 0.006,477.09 1,189.99 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,660.42 0.006,577.09 1,190.25 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,759.99 0.006,677.09 1,190.51 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.97 6,859.56 0.006,777.09 1,190.77 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 6,959.13 0.006,877.09 1,191.03 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,058.70 0.006,977.09 1,191.29 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,158.28 0.007,077.09 1,191.55 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 10-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

13,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,257.85 0.007,177.09 1,191.81 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,357.42 0.007,277.09 1,192.07 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,456.99 0.007,377.09 1,192.33 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,556.56 0.007,477.09 1,192.59 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,656.14 0.007,577.08 1,192.85 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,755.71 0.007,677.08 1,193.11 0.00 0.00

13,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,855.28 0.007,777.08 1,193.38 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.96 7,954.85 0.007,877.08 1,193.64 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,054.43 0.007,977.08 1,193.90 0.00 0.00

13,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,154.00 0.008,077.08 1,194.16 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,253.57 0.008,177.08 1,194.42 0.00 0.00

14,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,353.14 0.008,277.08 1,194.68 0.00 0.00

14,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,452.71 0.008,377.08 1,194.94 0.00 0.00

14,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,552.29 0.008,477.08 1,195.20 0.00 0.00

14,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,651.86 0.008,577.08 1,195.46 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,751.43 0.008,677.08 1,195.72 0.00 0.00

14,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,851.00 0.008,777.08 1,195.98 0.00 0.00

14,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 8,950.57 0.008,877.08 1,196.24 0.00 0.00

14,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.95 9,050.15 0.008,977.08 1,196.50 0.00 0.00

14,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,149.72 0.009,077.08 1,196.76 0.00 0.00

15,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,249.29 0.009,177.08 1,197.02 0.00 0.00

15,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,348.86 0.009,277.08 1,197.28 0.00 0.00

15,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,448.44 0.009,377.08 1,197.54 0.00 0.00

15,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,548.01 0.009,477.08 1,197.80 0.00 0.00

15,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,647.58 0.009,577.08 1,198.06 0.00 0.00

15,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,747.15 0.009,677.08 1,198.32 0.00 0.00

15,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,846.72 0.009,777.08 1,198.58 0.00 0.00

15,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 9,946.30 0.009,877.08 1,198.84 0.00 0.00

15,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 10,045.87 0.009,977.08 1,199.10 0.00 0.00

15,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 10,145.44 0.0010,077.08 1,199.36 0.00 0.00

16,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.94 10,245.01 0.0010,177.08 1,199.62 0.00 0.00

16,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 10,344.58 0.0010,277.08 1,199.88 0.00 0.00

16,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 10,444.16 0.0010,377.08 1,200.14 0.00 0.00

16,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 10,543.73 0.0010,477.08 1,200.40 0.00 0.00

16,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 10,643.30 0.0010,577.07 1,200.67 0.00 0.00

16,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 10,742.87 0.0010,677.07 1,200.93 0.00 0.00

16,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 10,842.44 0.0010,777.07 1,201.19 0.00 0.00

16,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 10,942.02 0.0010,877.07 1,201.45 0.00 0.00

16,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 11,041.59 0.0010,977.07 1,201.71 0.00 0.00

16,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 11,141.16 0.0011,077.07 1,201.97 0.00 0.00

17,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 11,240.73 0.0011,177.07 1,202.23 0.00 0.00

17,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.93 11,340.31 0.0011,277.07 1,202.49 0.00 0.00

17,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 11,439.88 0.0011,377.07 1,202.75 0.00 0.00

17,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 11,539.45 0.0011,477.07 1,203.01 0.00 0.00

17,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 11,639.02 0.0011,577.07 1,203.27 0.00 0.00

17,500.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 11,738.59 0.0011,677.07 1,203.53 0.00 0.00

17,600.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 11,838.17 0.0011,777.07 1,203.79 0.00 0.00

17,700.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 11,937.74 0.0011,877.07 1,204.05 0.00 0.00

17,800.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 12,037.31 0.0011,977.07 1,204.31 0.00 0.00

17,900.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 12,136.88 0.0012,077.07 1,204.57 0.00 0.00

18,000.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 12,236.45 0.0012,177.07 1,204.83 0.00 0.00

18,100.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 12,336.03 0.0012,277.07 1,205.09 0.00 0.00

18,200.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.92 12,435.60 0.0012,377.07 1,205.35 0.00 0.00

18,300.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.91 12,535.17 0.0012,477.07 1,205.61 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 25' @ 5261.00usftMD Reference:Broomfield CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 10-T1S-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:INTERCHANGE B N35-20-3NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

18,400.00 90.00 0.15 7,839.91 12,634.74 0.0012,577.07 1,205.87 0.00 0.00

18,458.53 90.00 0.15 7,840.00 12,693.01 0.0012,635.60 1,205.91 0.00 0.00

TD at 18458.53' MD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - PBHL 7,840.00 1,248,226.42 3,143,626.0612,635.60 1,205.910.00 0.00 40° 0' 49.061 N 104° 59' 14.012 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

INTERCHANGE B N35 3N - LP 7,840.00 1,238,534.93 3,143,656.512,944.09 1,180.790.00 0.00 39° 59' 13.283 N 104° 59' 14.341 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

5,332.15 PARKMAN4,915.00

5,462.18 SUSSEX5,030.00

8,252.33 SHANNON7,624.00

8,305.51 NIOBRARA7,664.00

8,659.78 NIO B TARGET7,830.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 BUILD 2°/100'

2,191.14 2,137.10 296.53 147.48 HOLD 27.82° AZM HOLD

6,445.78 5,899.90 2,074.56 1,031.82 DROP 2°/100'

7,836.92 7,237.00 2,371.09 1,179.30 HOLD VERTICAL

7,866.92 7,267.00 2,371.09 1,179.30 KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

8,766.99 7,840.00 2,944.09 1,180.79 LP @ 90° INC, 0.15° AZM HOLD

18,458.53 7,840.00 12,635.60 1,205.91 TD at 18458.53' MD
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